21.06.24

21:44

Cod columbofil:

Concurs

Cod concurs

010790

641504M
641503F
259F
820F
1200430F
541522F
541510F
276913F
552994F
541502F
541535F
553000F
541511F
552999F
641524F
541508F
641530M
641528M
641518M
541537M
541513M
541543M
541528M

Sincronizare
L O O
Nr Serie inel
—o =
1 RO 22
2 RO 22
3 DE 0244 20
4 DE 0244 19
5 RO 21
6 RO 23
7 RO 23
8 RO 17
9 RO 23
10 RO 23
alky N RO 23
12 RO 23
13 RO 23
14 RO 23
1.5 RO 22
16 RO 23
1.7 RO 22
18 RO 22
19 RO 22
210 RO 23
21 RO 23
22 RO 23
23 RO 23
SR 3 R [P I e D
Semnaturi

Versiune SwW
Antena Club

RO-01.32
48902291

====>

05070 002098

21.06.24 21:39:50

CAT

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA3DFCS88
DASEC86C
DAEBOS5FC
DASDODS5A
DAODF7DC
DA3DF94D
DA736D30
DAB7A519
DA3DFBAB
DA736C07
DA736C8F
DA736DB9
DA736DE3
DA736EBD
DASEC9AS
DA3DF96F
DA3DFC91
DASECA47
DASEC904
DA736D73
DA736D45
DA2D11EO0
DA736CFE

Columbofil :

Loc lansare

Imbarcare

Data

Ora

21:39:59
21:40:10
21:40:24
21:40:47
21:41:05
21:41:12
21:41:19
21:41:25
21:41:37
21:41:47
21:41:53
21:41:58
21:42:05
21:42:10
21:42:17
21:42:23
21:42:48
21:42:55
21:43:11
21:43:16
21:43:22
21:43:28
21:43:33

Comisia control

BENZING -

Imbarcare/Des |

Serie ceas
Autorizare
EXPRES S

L85 —



